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Sanding Roller, 310W
STOCK No.  90469      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559904693
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Variable speed control
•	 �Spindle lock
•	 �Dust guard/spark deflector
•	 �Dust extraction

DESCRIPTION

Variable speed control, spindle lock, dust guard/spark deflector and dust extraction

CONTENTS

1 x Dust guard/spark deflector
1 x Dust extractor port
1 x 5mm abrasive flap wheel (80 grit)
1 x 60mm abrasive flap wheel (80 grit)
1 x Sanding drum holder
1 x Sanding drum (80 grit)

SPECIFICATIONS

No Load Speed
Sanding Area
Voltage
Wattage
Weight

1600 - 3000rpm
5-60mm
240V
310W
2.1kg
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